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100 Misti

Bolzano, Sabato 30/11/2024 ore 14:04
Cron: A - Base vasca: 25
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Atleta

FERRARI MARTA
TASIN NADIA
CAVANNA NICOLETTA

GIUDICA SILVIA

NEGRI ORIETTA
CORIZZATO VERENA
STECCA ANTONELLA
CATANZARO MANUELA
DE MENECH MONICA
STORACE STEFANIA ANNA

FANTECHI CLAUDIA
LUNELLI ROBERTA
ZUCCHELLI CHIARA
FARUZZI DEBORA
POLETTINI GIULIA
D'ALBERTO LARA
DE ZUANI LAURA
ZENDRI MAURA

HELBLING EDITH
BOSCOLO JULIA
LUNELLI GIORGIA
FERRARIS BARBARA
FERRARIS ALESSANDRA
AGOSTINI GUDRUN
BELLEGGIA NOEMI
MURGIA FEDERICA

CIGNA STEFANIA
CAVIOLA ANNA
TRETTER ANDREA
ZOEGGELER MONIKA
SCRINZI ANNA
TULUMELLO CHIARA
FERRARI PAOLA
PENSABENE ELENA

PIAZZOLLA NADIA
NANETTI TEA
MATTIVI DORIS

HARTUNG CHARLOTTE MARIA SUSANNE

PETROVICH LAURA
MATTEVI SERENA
ABDO CAROL
SILEIKYTE JUSTINA

26° Trofeo delle Dolomiti
RISULTATI

Serie

Anno

1958
1953
1955

1965
1954
1974
1962
1956
1974
1958

1981
1978
2003
1982
1960
1981
1969
1975

1987
1991
1981
1968
1971
1966
1985
1992

1980
1973
1982
1977
1997
1992
1976
1991

1993
2001
1972
1993
2001
1990
1984
1985
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CAPPELLI STMICHAEL EPPAN AAMUSEART  PLATTER

Foglion. 1
30/11/2024

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master

Societa

SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
ONDABLU SSD
GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD

SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
ASD MERANO NUOTO
SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
ONDABLU SSD

AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.

NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE ASD
BOLZANO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO
NUOTATORI PADOVANI
ONDABLU SSD

RARI NANTES TRENTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO

ONDABLU SSD

ASD MERANO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO
AQUAFIT SSD ARL

SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA
SSV BOZEN

ASD MERANO NUOTO

RARI NANTES TRENTO

NUOTATORI PADOVANI
ONDABLU SSD

RARI NANTES TRENTO
SPORTCLUB MERAN

LENO 2001 SSD

ASD MERANO NUOTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

BOLZANO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
SSV BOZEN

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
LEONESSA NUOTO ASD
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
NUOTATORI PADOVANI
NUOTATORI PADOVANI

POMENICANI oberalo

D
FRANCESCOGIULIANO Efil g A NTINI 2|7 “

Tempo

02:08.71
02:20.94
02:36.44

01:37.28
01:40.99
01:47.54
01:48.02
01:49.78
01:51.53
01:55.30

01:28.63
01:30.85
01:34.26
01:34.60
01:37.11
01:39.70
01:41.73
01:43.79

01:28.79
01:30.05
01:30.41
01:33.38
01:34.48
01:36.53
01:38.25
01:40.91

01:22.62
01:26.69
01:26.88
01:28.08
01:28.48
01:29.22
01:29.51
01:31.17

01:12.15
01:20.03
01:20.14
01:22.15
01:24.83
01:25.55
01:26.09
01:26.68
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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